DROSCAND

STRAIGHT BUSHING NPT M — NPT F

Part no.

70850204
70850404
70850406
70850808
70851212
70851216
70852020

www.hydroscand.ro

Product info

Product group

Type
Material

Thread type

Thread

NPT 1/8"F
NPT 1/4" F
NPT 1/4" F
NPT 1/2"F
NPTF 3/4" F
NPT 3/4" F
NPTF 1 1/4" F

27.04.2024

Steel
700
Straight
Steel

NPT

Thread 2
NPT 1/8" F
NPT 1/4" F
NPTF 3/8" F
NPT 1/2"F
NPTF 3/4" F
NPT 1"F
NPTF 1 1/4" F
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