

STRAIGHT BUSHING NPT M - NPT F

7085-XX



Product info Steel

Product group 700

Type Straight

Material Steel

Thread type NPT

Part no.	Thread	Thread 2
70850204	NPT 1/8" F	NPT 1/8" F
70850404	NPT 1/4" F	NPT 1/4" F
70850406	NPT 1/4" F	NPTF 3/8" F
70850808	NPT 1/2" F	NPT 1/2" F
70851212	NPTF 3/4" F	NPTF 3/4" F
70851216	NPT 3/4" F	NPT 1" F
70852020	NPTF 1 1/4" F	NPTF 1 1/4" F